LZ.C5S2040




LZCS2040

NO ITEM QTY
LZCS2040-1 LABEL 1
LZCS2040-2 Locking wheel 1
LZCS2040-3 Tension adjust wheel 1
LZCS2040-4 Steel spring@10X¢1 1
LZCS2040-5 Sprocket cover 1
LZCS2040-6 € 55X € 2steel shield ring 1
LZCS2040-7 65Mn shield ring 10 2
LZCS2040-8 Sprocket waher 1
L7CS2040-9 sprocker 1

LZCS2040-10 Screw ST4.2X16 12

LZCS2040-11

Screw ST3X10

LZCS2040-12

Mutton washer

L.ZCS2040-13 Screw ST4.2X50
LZCS2040-14 ScrewST4.2X12
LZCS2040-15 spiker
LZCS2040-16 Right handle
L7ZCS2040-17 Qil bottle cap
LZCS2040-18 Flying ring
L7ZCS2040-19 Washer of oil bottle
LZCS2040-20 oil bottle
L7CS2040-21 Qil bottle mouth
LZCS2040-22 Oil sieving spring
L7CS2040-23 Qil input pipe
LZCS2040-24 Qil pipe clasp ring € 8
LZCS2040-25 Screw ST4.2X40
LZCS2040-26 Screw ST4.2X12
LZCS2040-27 Push block
LZCS2040-28 Push link

LZCS2040-29

Switch button

LZCS2040-30

Spring of push lonk (0.8*42mm)

LZCS2040-31 plug
LZCS2040-32 Wire sheath
LZCS2040-33 Screw ST4.2X8

LZCS2040-34

Pressing plate

LZCS2040-35

Wire connection column

LZCS2040-36 Switch
LZCS2040-37 Button spring
LZCS2040-38 Self-lock button
L.ZCS2040-39 capacitance (0.33uf)
LZCS2040-40 sponge
LZCS2040-41 Wsitch
LZCS2040-42 M8 nut
LZCS2040-43 Washer 8 (Z8XZ24)
LZCS2040-44 Screw ST2.9X6
LZCS2040-45 Think washer
LZCS2040-46 Brake spring piece
L7CS2040-47 Left handle
LZCS2040-48 Brake plate
LZCS2040-49 Nut M8X45

LZCS2040-50

Plastic ring

—_—l— === === == === === ]|= == ]|W W= ]=]=]—= === ]= === =]




LZCS2040-51 Bearing 6001
LZCS2040-52 Fan
LZCS2040-53 armature
LZCS2040-54 Bearing 608
LZCS2040-55 Wind shield ring
LZCS2040-56 Screw ST4.2X65
LZCS2040-57 Stator (& 85X52)
LZCS2040-58 Housing
LZCS2040-59 label
L7CS2040-60 Carton brush shaft
LZCS2040-61 Carton brush
LZCS2040-62 spring
LZCS2040-63 Rear cover
LZCS2040-64 Screw ST4.2X16
LZCS2040-65 Side handle
LZCS2040-66 Screw ST4.2X35
LZCS2040-67 Screw ST4.2X14
LZCS2040-68 Neeld bearing HK0810

LZCS2040-69

Red steel paper washer

LZCS2040-70

washer 0.5XZ 10X Z 15

LZCS2040-71

washer 0.5X Z 10X € 23

LZCS2040-72

Helical gear

LZCS2040-73 Needle bearing HK1010
LZCS2040-74 Torsion
LZCS2040-75 axis
LZCS2040-76 Washer 5

LZCS2040-77

Brake spring  (0.8*42mm)

LZCS2040-78 Brake link 88mm
LZCS2040-79 Link block
LZCS2040-80 Gear case
L7ZCS2040-81 Screw ST4.2X40
LZCS2040-82 Shield ring 15
L7ZCS2040-83 Washer )

LZCS2040-84

Oring €1.5%C5

LZCS2040-85

Eccentric wheel

LZCS2040-86

Oil output mouth

LZCS2040-87

Oil pipe clasp ring € 6

LZCS2040-88

Oil output pipe 80mm

LZCS2040-89

il pipe clasp ring € 6

L7CS2040-90 il pump
L7ZCS2040-91 M4X6 screw
LZCS2040-92 Bar
LZCS2040-93 Cam
LZCS2040-94 Chain
L7CS2040-95 Bar sheath
LZCS2040-96 M5X10
L7ZCS2040-97 Qil bottle

UEDG) JUNIGY JUNINS NS JURI JUNIY JUNIS JUIINY U JUNIY JUNINY JUIINS JUIINY N JUNNY JUNNS G NI [ JUIIY NN NI\ JUNI FUENY JUENS [NGY) [UIN) U JE U (U NG JE (I (NG [SEY NNGY [N [ O} [\ JUIy JUIN [\GY) U FURNY JUIN, U\ N




